
                                  Contest: DBSF-Saturday
                                     Date: 07/13/2013

                            Combined Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Lachowski, Michael  EX    10:00   91   1000.00   7972.792 100.00  2600  5494
 2  Glaab, Josh         EX     9:59   76    983.22   7932.885  99.50  2487  5460
 3  Melchiorre, Joey    EX     9:59   64    971.13   7892.509  98.99  2376  5417
 4  Zyga, Leszek        EX    10:01   85    992.29   7878.224  98.81  2273  5385
 5  Jenks, John         EX    10:04   65    959.53   7842.952  98.37  2164  5288
 6  Guide, Tony         EX     9:59   46    945.37   7819.081  98.07  2060  5321
 7  Beach, David        EX    10:00   99   1000.00   7692.678  96.49  1930  5298
 8  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:03   23    919.30   7559.477  94.82  1802  5104
 9  Hall, Alexander     EX     9:58   68    979.08   7462.464  93.60  1685  5047
10  Ross, Lincoln       EX     9:47   52    945.19   7434.371  93.25  1585  4830
11  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:56   92   1000.00   7389.194  92.68  1483  5010
12  Cochrell, Kerry     EX     9:57   88    997.64   7353.986  92.24  1384  4847
13  Bradley JR., David  EX    10:01   95   1000.00   7334.896  92.00  1288  4818
14  Robinett, Chuck     EX     9:58   88    991.31   7192.581  90.21  1173  4870
15  Lucke, Steve        EX    10:03   93    994.66   7174.680  89.99  1080  4859
16  Richmond, Don       EX    10:00   81    987.58   7170.334  89.94   989  4710
17  Bitzer, John        EX     9:55   72   1000.00   7081.912  88.83   888  4745
18  Katramatos, Dimitri EX     9:57   64    995.10   7061.571  88.57   797  4391
19  Anderson, Ed        EX     8:11   87   1000.00   7017.544  88.02   704  4468
20  Broeski, Tom        EX     8:00   35    926.09   6829.023  85.65   600  4477
21  Bustamante, Luis    EX     8:10   64    919.17   6809.828  85.41   512  4666
22  BRADLEY SR, DAVID   EX     9:31    0   1000.00   6688.868  83.90   419  4160
23  Beck, Duane         EX     6:15   15    593.29   6686.107  83.86   335  4549
24  Glaab, Josh Jr      SP     6:00   73    722.80   6620.103  83.03   249  4407
25  Turner, Bob         SP     5:55    0    552.44   6610.765  82.92   166  4244
26  Glaab, Luke         SP     7:58    6    842.71   6230.591  78.15    78  3900



                                  Contest: DBSF-Saturday
                                     Date: 07/13/2013

                             Expert Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Lachowski, Michael  EX    10:00   91   1000.00   7972.792 100.00  2300  5494
 2  Glaab, Josh         EX     9:59   76    983.22   7932.885  99.50  2189  5460
 3  Melchiorre, Joey    EX     9:59   64    971.13   7892.509  98.99  2079  5417
 4  Zyga, Leszek        EX    10:01   85    992.29   7878.224  98.81  1976  5385
 5  Jenks, John         EX    10:04   65    959.53   7842.952  98.37  1869  5288
 6  Guide, Tony         EX     9:59   46    945.37   7819.081  98.07  1765  5321
 7  Beach, David        EX    10:00   99   1000.00   7692.678  96.49  1640  5298
 8  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:03   23    919.30   7559.477  94.82  1517  5104
 9  Hall, Alexander     EX     9:58   68    979.08   7462.464  93.60  1404  5047
10  Ross, Lincoln       EX     9:47   52    945.19   7434.371  93.25  1305  4830
11  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:56   92   1000.00   7389.194  92.68  1205  5010
12  Cochrell, Kerry     EX     9:57   88    997.64   7353.986  92.24  1107  4847
13  Bradley JR., David  EX    10:01   95   1000.00   7334.896  92.00  1012  4818
14  Robinett, Chuck     EX     9:58   88    991.31   7192.581  90.21   902  4870
15  Lucke, Steve        EX    10:03   93    994.66   7174.680  89.99   810  4859
16  Richmond, Don       EX    10:00   81    987.58   7170.334  89.94   719  4710
17  Bitzer, John        EX     9:55   72   1000.00   7081.912  88.83   622  4745
18  Katramatos, Dimitri EX     9:57   64    995.10   7061.571  88.57   531  4391
19  Anderson, Ed        EX     8:11   87   1000.00   7017.544  88.02   440  4468
20  Broeski, Tom        EX     8:00   35    926.09   6829.023  85.65   343  4477
21  Bustamante, Luis    EX     8:10   64    919.17   6809.828  85.41   256  4666
22  BRADLEY SR, DAVID   EX     9:31    0   1000.00   6688.868  83.90   168  4160
23  Beck, Duane         EX     6:15   15    593.29   6686.107  83.86    84  4549



                                  Contest: DBSF-Saturday
                                     Date: 07/13/2013

                            Sportsman Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh Jr      SP     6:00   73    722.80   6620.103 100.00   300  4407
 2  Turner, Bob         SP     5:55    0    552.44   6610.765  99.86   200  4244
 3  Glaab, Luke         SP     7:58    6    842.71   6230.591  94.12    94  3900


